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Sec Depth: 680.7 [15.7] ppm
Sec Phase: 1.989 Days   Sec MES: 50.9

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10 −5 0 5 10

−0.025

−0.02

−0.015

−0.01

−0.005

0

 

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10 −5 0 5 10
−40

−20

0

20

40

MES: 1801.7    Transits: 338
SNR: 1671.7    χ2/DoF: 1.0    Depth: 25928.7 [16.6] ppm
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 3.96433 [0.00000] d
Epoch = 132.0654 [0.0000] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.1473 [0.0001]
a/R* = 7.24 [0.02]
b = 0.23 [0.01]

Seff = 1887.25 [782.74]
Teq = 1681 [174] K
Rp = 37.26 [11.35] Re
a = 0.0530 [0.0143] AU

Ag = 0.76 [0.31]  [−0.78σ]
Teffp = 2423 [35] K  [4.18σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: 100.0% [7.05σ]
LongPeriod−sig: 100.0% [1076.69σ]
ModelChiSquare2−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: 0.00e+00
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [321/321]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 3.123

Centroid−sig: 0.0%
Centroid−so: 0.223 arcsec [40.67σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.012 arcsec [0.19σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.142 arcsec [2.10σ]
OotOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
KicOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [17/17]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 0.00 [0/17]

KIC: 5270698     Candidate: 1 of 5     Period: 3.964 d
KOI: K01543.01     Corr: 0.997
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